 2256 SIDE FLEX BELTS
152.4 mm
6.00 in
0.5 in
W
76.2 mm
3.00 in
12.7 mm

W
mm
Belts Ref. Code
 Side Flex
radius
minimum mm
 Max load capacity  Back fl ex
radius mm
 Weight
Kg/m2
 Straight N/m  Curve N
3.00 76 LFB-2256-0003-C 26601 145
30.000 2.000 25 7.75
6.00 152 LFB-2256-0006-C 26602 290
9.00 229 LFB-2256-0009-C 26603 435
12.00 305 LFB-2256-0012-C 26604 580
15.00 381 LFB-2256-0015-C 26605 725
18.00 457 LFB-2256-0018-C 26606 890
21.00 533 LFB-2256-0021-C 26607 1040
24.00 610 LFB-2256-0024-C 26608 1250
 WITHOUT TAB
"C" Version
WITH SLIDER SHOE
"S" Version

W
mm
Belts Ref. Code
 Side Flex
radius
minimum mm
 Max load capacity  Back fl ex
radius mm
 Weight
Kg/m2
 Straight N/m  Curve N
3.00 76 LFB-2256-0003-S 26625 145
30.000 2.000 25 7.75
6.00 152 LFB-2256-0006-S 26626 290
9.00 229 LFB-2256-0009-S 26627 435
12.00 305 LFB-2256-0012-S 26628 580
15.00 381 LFB-2256-0015-S 26629 725
18.00 457 LFB-2256-0018-S 26630 890
21.00 533 LFB-2256-0021-S 26631 1040
24.00 610 LFB-2256-0024-S 26632 1250
Other widths available on request.
182 C O N V E Y O R  C H A I N S - B E L T S  -  I s s u e  6 . 0  -  © System Plast  S . r. l . , 2009 -  Al l  R ights  Reser ved
152.4 mm
6.00 in

W
mm
Belts Ref. Code
 Side Flex
radius
minimum mm
 Max load capacity  Back fl ex
radius mm
 Weight
Kg/m2
 Straight N/m  Curve N
3.00 76 LFB-2256-0003-T 26609 145
30.000 2.000 25 7.75
6.00 152 LFB-2256-0006-T 26610 290
9.00 229 LFB-2256-0009-T 26611 435
12.00 305 LFB-2256-0012-T 26612 580
15.00 381 LFB-2256-0015-T 26613 725
18.00 457 LFB-2256-0018-T 26614 890
21.00 533 LFB-2256-0021-T 26615 1040
24.00 610 LFB-2256-0024-T 26616 1250
 WITH TAB
AND POSITIONER
"TP" Version
 WITH TAB

W
mm
Belts Ref. Code
 Side Flex
radius
minimum mm
 Max load capacity  Back fl ex
radius mm
 Weight
Kg/m2
 Straight N/m  Curve N
3.00 76 LFB-2256-0003-TP 26617 145
30.000 2.000 25 7.75
6.00 152 LFB-2256-0006-TP 26618 290
9.00 229 LFB-2256-0009-TP 26619 435
12.00 305 LFB-2256-0012-TP 26620 580
15.00 381 LFB-2256-0015-TP 26621 725
18.00 457 LFB-2256-0018-TP 26622 890
21.00 533 LFB-2256-0021-TP 26623 1040
24.00 610 LFB-2256-0024-TP 26624 1250
183© System Plast  S . r. l . , 2009 -  Al l  R ights  Reser ved -  C O N V E Y O R  C H A I N S - B E L T S  -  I s s u e  6 . 0
 SIDE FLEX BELTS  2256
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false